Garfield (2)

152

145
130
58 1la/2a
135 1a/2a
125 1a/2a
130 1a/2a

1st

100

2009 4th Ava Klein
2010 4th  Punneh Abdolhosseini 145
Goldendale (5)
2011 6th Sonja Grant
2022  4th Kali Watson
2023 Team 4th Place
2nd  Madison Kiemele
4th Jordan Kiemele
4th Kali Watson
2012 6th  Marizza Birrueta
2013 Team 4th Place

Champ Marizza Birrueta
Champ Desiree Zavala
3rd

2014

Viannei Perez
Team 7th Place tie
Champ Marizza Birrueta
Champ Desiree Zavala

69.5

100
124
112
55

106
130

2013

2023
2024

2n

o
w
=

o

~ |
“ |

2015

2016

Gig Harbor (4)

Glacier Peak (9)

7th  Mackenzie Schwendman 112 2017 3rd Kiley Hubby
8th  Elizabeth Schwendman 100 2018 Champ  Kiley Hubby
6th  Ellanor Nimrick 100 3a/4a 2022 Champ Karianne Baldwin
6th  Ellanor Nimrick 100 3a/4a 2023 Champ Karianne Baldwin
6th Parker Lastala
2024 Team 3rd Place
Champ Karianne Baldwin
3rd Marissa Denke
5th Hannah Hader
5th Bobbi Jack
Grandview
4th Individual 5th 6th 7th 8th
1 Placers 1 3
19
Team Champions 87.5 2018 2nd Maria Reyes
Champ  Viannei Perez 105 5th Jasel Perez
Champ Marizza Birrueta 110 2019  6th Mollee Weddle
Champ Desiree Zavala 140 2023 2nd Ihanna Perez
Team Champions 92 2024  3rd Ihanna Perez
Champ  Viannei Perez 105 6th Tatiana Tovar
Champ Desiree Zavala 145
3rd Jasel Perez 120
4th Maria Reyes 100

140

145

125

125 3a/4a
125 3a/4a
95 3alda
125 3a/4a
155 3a/da
120 3a/da
140 3a/da

105
130
135
190 1a/2a
170 1a/2a
190 1a/2a



2013

2014
2015

2016

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2017
2018
2020

2022
2023

2024

5th
6th
2nd
4th
8th

Alejandra Rodriguez
Maria Rivera
Alejandra Rodriguez
Alejandra Rodriguez
Esmeralda Roman

Champ Esmeralda Roman

5th

Mayu Cervantes

1st
2

145
137
137
135
100
100
120

Graham Kapowsin (12)

4th
5th
3rd
7th
7th
5th
8th
7th
7th
7th

Drrue Patridge
Drrue Patridge
Drrue Patridge
Shayla Harris
Shayla Harris *
Galiela Valencia
Galiela Valencia
Joanna Vanderwood
Brittany Discolo
Shelby-Rae Enos-Cressy
Team 4th Place

Champ Flor Parker Borrero

4th
6th
8th
2nd
2nd

Lavender Bel
Jennifer Curtin
Shelby-Rae Enos-Cressy
Shleby-Rae Enos-Cressy
Flor Parker Borrero

** 4.0 Academic State Champ
* Academic State Champ

160
160
160
135
130
125
125
125
145
130
89 3a/da
140 3a/4a
130 3a/4a
170 3a/4a
125 3a/4a
130 3a/4a
140 3a/4a

2n

5

3rd
1

4th
3

Granger
Individual
Placers
18

2017 Champ Viktorya Torres

2018
2019

4th
2nd

2nd
2nd
3rd

Mayu Molina
Viktorya Torres
Team 7th Place tie
Liliana Luna
Viktorya Torres
Nizhoni Tallman

sth 6th 7th 8th

4

110
120
115
75

115
135
100

2

1

2020

2023

2024

2013
2014
2017

2018

2nd
4th
5th
6th
5th

7th
5th
6th
8th
4th

Viktorya Torres
Mia Zuniga
Kiara Torres

Sonia Mendoza
Malia Riojas

Granite Falls (5)

Dantelle Crawford

Dantelle Crawford
Karrah Smith
Mattea Potter
Karrah Smith

130
100
110
145
105

106
112
145
125
170

la/2a
la/2a
la/2a

































